Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

/99

For Official Use

o

ompany Number

06839260

Thames Gateway Power Limited

| / We

Alan Brian Coleman
The Copper Room
Deva Centre

Trnnity Way
Manchester

M3 7BG

Rodenck Michael Withinshaw
The Copper Room

Deva Centre

Trimity Way

Manchester

M3 7BG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 09 July 2012

Signed A /

Date 09 July 2012

v U
Royce Peeling Green Limited
Thg Copper Igoom k For Off'clal Use
Deva Centre Insolvegg*: Sertion Post Room
Trnimity Way
Manchester
M3 7BG

Ref TH504/ABC/RMW/GCS/DAB

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Ml III W

1 1/07/2012

#177
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affarrs of
Thames Gateway Power Limited

on the 9 July 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name NrcHoua= TFodvertan) LoE

Signed {\i}m '

Dated 9“‘ q;bz Dl .




Thames Gateway Power Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 9 July 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets
Cash at Bank 100

100

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

- Signature N\{&‘AM ’_ Date 0‘3/07 )ﬂ.,

100




Thames Gateway Power Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 July 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 100
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 100
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
100
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
. Based on floating charge assets of NIl
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 100
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 100
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 100
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,550 00
Cyclamax Holdings Limited - asscciated 316,084 00
334,634 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (334,633 00)
Estimated deficiencyl/surplus as regards creditors (334,633 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 94 00
Share Premium 289,981 00
300,075 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (634,708 00)

Signature /\ﬁw Date Oc?) o7 / A




v0 L1 ZLOZ AINT 90

LL0Z J9A DS Sdi

| Jo | abed

ainjeubig

—VaRSN

00've9'vee Buijjelo] saujug 2
00 055'8l QA8 23d ‘Ubnoloqialad ‘€9z xog Od ‘| L€ 1daQg awoou| Aouaby juswuoliaug 0032
00 #80'9LE HOP 119 ‘uolog ‘peoy maN Asj1oyD LG-Gp ‘asnoH Aouabay pajywi sbuipjoy xewegAy  OOVO
3 sSaIppy alweN LE)Y

sJ0}Ipain Auedwon - g
pajiwi lamod Aemajes saweyl
pajiwi uaalg Buljead adhoy




£2 L1 ZL0Z AInr 90 0102 18A710S Sd| L o | abed

_.r ~ ainjeubig

. IJZ\SW\ Z
000°0vL'Ss Buijjelol ssu3 |
000°'0F2'€6 0 000°Q¥L'€6 0 HOP 178 'uojjog ‘peoy maN AaljoyD L6-Gi ‘asnoH Aouabay papwi sbuipioy xewepADd  00OH
(ejo0L 3410 PO }2id SS31ppy awenN Aoy

siepjoyaseys - 9
paliwiT Joamod Aemaejes sawey]
pajwin uaalg Bujjsad aoioy




